Duitkampioenschap (8 vl.)

C.C.Breda - Eindstand jongen

Aantal liefhebbers: 25

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 364

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.1030
2 1910.1030
3 1910.1030
4 1910.1030
5 1910.1030
6 1910.1030
7 1910.0492
8 1910.1030
9 1910.1030
10 1910.1030
11 1910.1030
12 1910.1030
13 1910.1030
14 1910.1030
15 1910.1030
16 1910.1030
17 1910.1030
18 1910.1030
19 1910.1030
20 1910.1030
21 1910.0492
22 1910.9001
23 1910.1137
24 1910.6321
25 1910.1030
26 1910.1030
27 1910.1030
28 1910.1030
29 1910.9001
30 1910.1030
31 1910.0015
32 1910.1030
33 1910.1030
34 1910.1137
35 1910.1030
36 1910.0015
37 1910.9001
38 1910.1030
39 1910.1030
40 1910.1030
41 1910.9001
42 1910.1030
43 1910.6797
44 1910.9002
45 1910.0015
46 1910.1030
47 1910.1030
48 1910.0015
49 1910.0492
50 1910.1030

TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

COMB GODEK D&l

GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN

KIL R.J.J.M.

TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
COMB GODEK D&l
TEAM DE WEERD
KASPER KOOL
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD

GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN

TEAM DE WEERD
KASPER KOOL
COMB GODEK D&l
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
COMB GODEK D&l
TEAM DE WEERD
COLSEN W.
NULLE C.ENF.
KASPER KOOL
TEAM DE WEERD
TEAM DE WEERD
KASPER KOOL
TIMMERS A.
TEAM DE WEERD

BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
ULVENHOUT
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA

NL 21-1250402
NL 21-1250556
NL 21-1250324
NL 21-1250506
NL 21-1250495
NL 21-1250476
NL 21-1251966
NL 21-1250315
NL 21-1250549
NL 21-1250542
NL 21-1250414
NL 21-1250328
NL 21-1250564
NL 21-1250529
NL 21-1250574
NL 21-1250522
NL 21-1250467
NL 21-1250554
NL 21-1250352
NL 21-1250323
NL 21-1251965
NL 21-1250230
NL 21-1252045
NL 21-1251842
NL 21-1250516
NL 21-1250342
NL 21-1250440
NL 21-1250384
NL 21-1250233
NL 21-1250370
NL 21-1252119
NL 21-1250345
NL 21-1250349
NL 21-1252046
NL 21-1250325
NL 21-1252108
NL 21-1250246
NL 21-1250558
NL 21-1250582
NL 21-1250547
NL 21-1250251
NL 21-1250583
NL 21-1251708
NL 21-2109584
NL 21-7055330
NL 21-1250442
NL 21-1250519
NL 21-1252120
NL 21-1251987
NL 21-1250480
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2538,08
2260,16
2169,80
2148,62
2131,45
1929,94
1869,66
1795,86
1778,63
1741,44
1683,92
1570,27
1557,22
1528,46
1507,71
1501,59
1494,90
1492,45
1460,44
144461
1380,52
1360,74
1272,29
1237,50
1236,38
1205,17
1189,83
1169,60
1141,92
1131,41
1122,60
1118,43
1111,03
1105,26
1091,43
1085,12
1064,85
1059,20
1052,84
1051,24
1047,31
1000,73

992,35

983,97

977,66

975,58

972,79

964,50

959,27

947,40

4230 C.C.Breda
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